HPLU 6eries
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
Product DescriStion�
The HPLU Series LED Luminaire can be used in locations made
hazardous by the presence of flammable vapors, gases or
combustible dusts or fibers as defined by NEC, ATEK, IECEX. The
HPLU series housing is die-cast aluminum and bolts / brackets are
stainless steel. Pendant mount is standard along with U-bracket wall

2. Contact factory for custom color temperatures (<3000K / >6000K).
3. Contact factory for battery backup dimensions
Ordering Guide
S= Motion Sensor
EM3= 90 Minute Emergency
OPEB= Operation Junction
Box
BAA= Buy American Act
Compliant**
TAA= Trade Agreements
Act Compliant**
WARRANTY
5Y    =  Five Year
10Y* = Ten Year Warranty*
*Please contact factory for 10yr option.
Series Length Voltage Wattage CCT Driver Warranty Options
Mounting Accessories
OPEB: Junction Box
HPLU